Junior Boys

Posn

00O NO UL b WN B

9

Points
306
296
277
270
232
215
212
179
120

Junior Girls

Posn

00O NO UL b WN B

Vo]

Intermediate Boys

Posn

00N O UL WN B

9

Intermediate Girls

Posn

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

Points
323
238
235
234
224
212
205
195

99

Points
384
369
319
314
298
275
243
207
175

Points
317
312
307
282
250
229
177
150
150

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, CUM 1 : Sheepmount - Tuesday 7th May 2024

School

Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith
Trinity School, Carlisle

Cockermouth School, Cockermouth
Ullswater Community College, Penrith
Sedbergh Prep Casterton, Casterton
Caldew School, Carlisle

The Nelson Thomlinson School, Wigton
Netherhall School, Maryport

The Whitehaven Academy, Whitehaven

School

Sedbergh Prep Casterton, Casterton
Trinity School, Carlisle

Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith
Ullswater Community College, Penrith
Cockermouth School, Cockermouth
The Nelson Thomlinson School, Wigton
The Whitehaven Academy, Whitehaven
Caldew School, Carlisle

Netherhall School, Maryport

Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
Cockermouth School, Cockermouth
Ullswater Community College, Penrith
Caldew School, Carlisle

Trinity School, Carlisle

Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith
The Nelson Thomlinson School, Wigton
Netherhall School, Maryport

Austin Friars, Carlisle

School

Sedbergh School, Sedbergh

Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith
Ullswater Community College, Penrith
The Nelson Thomlinson School, Wigton
Trinity School, Carlisle

Cockermouth School, Cockermouth
Caldew School, Carlisle

Netherhall School, Maryport

Austin Friars, Carlisle

09/05/2024 23:28

Page 1 of 1



