ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, CUM 1 : Sheepmount - Tuesday 7th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School	
1	306	Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith	
2	296	Trinity School, Carlisle	
3	277	Cockermouth School, Cockermouth	
4	270	Ullswater Community College, Penrith	
5	232	Sedbergh Prep Casterton, Casterton	
6	215	Caldew School, Carlisle	
7	212	The Nelson Thomlinson School, Wigton	
8	179	Netherhall School, Maryport	
9	120	The Whitehaven Academy, Whitehaven	
Junior Girls			

Posn	Points	School
1	323	Sedbergh Prep Casterton, Casterton
2	238	Trinity School, Carlisle
3	235	Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith
4	234	Ullswater Community College, Penrith
5	224	Cockermouth School, Cockermouth
6	212	The Nelson Thomlinson School, Wigton
7	205	The Whitehaven Academy, Whitehaven
8	195	Caldew School, Carlisle
9	99	Netherhall School, Maryport

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	384	Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
2	369	Cockermouth School, Cockermouth
3	319	Ullswater Community College, Penrith
4	314	Caldew School, Carlisle
5	298	Trinity School, Carlisle
6	275	Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith
7	243	The Nelson Thomlinson School, Wigton
8	207	Netherhall School, Maryport
9	175	Austin Friars, Carlisle

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	317	Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
2	312	Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith
3	307	Ullswater Community College, Penrith
4	282	The Nelson Thomlinson School, Wigton
5	250	Trinity School, Carlisle
6	229	Cockermouth School, Cockermouth
7	177	Caldew School, Carlisle
8	150	Netherhall School, Maryport
9	150	Austin Friars, Carlisle